	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V150ZS1PX2855
	V150ZS1PX2855 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V150ZS1PX2855
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 135V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.12825 (This price is for reference only)
		No V150ZS1PX2855 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V150ZS1PX2855  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ED-23993-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
CH6,BK Serpac  BOX 2.39X1.74X.755 BLK
R103-166-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 18.9X6.30" GREY
TBP2 HellermannTyton  2U BLANK RACK PANEL
1838238-2 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 3POS STR 3M CABLE
456S6S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A FEMALE-FEMALE 6POS 3'
415-0081-006 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA PLUG-PLUG HF-.086 6"
H5BXT-10104-V9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064V/X 4"
1110404704 Molex Inc  QSFP+ CBL 7M 24 AWG
C3CCS-5018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC50S/AE50G/CKC50S
C0RRG-2436G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR24G/AE24G/CDR24G
18-036-104 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 18POS
969M101-26-8-050 Cicoil  HIGH FLEX 8 COND 26 AWG 50'
3801/20 300'SF 3M  CABLE 20 COND FLAT .050" GRAY
90101/80 100 3M  CABLE 80COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .025"
1805 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 30AWG BROWN 1000'
MTP4S-E6-C Panduit Corp  MULTIPLE TIE PLATE
RKW-12-15-GY Essentra Components  CABLE TIE, HOOK & LOOP, GRAY
VERSAFIT-1/16-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
0192670275 Molex Inc  3/4 INCH HST RED LG 100' SPOOL
181-91004 HellermannTyton  WIRING DUCT COVER 1"
LMLK1-1RLS5-39376-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH66-33717-12-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTM-1-1RLS4-31800-100S Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
AS168X-CB3H015 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 1.5A 480VAC 65VDC
FLSR150.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 150A 600V NON STD SLOW
0251003.MRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 3A 125V AXIAL
BK1/S506-200-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .2A 250V TLAG GLS 5X20 IEC
BK/GDB-V-1.25A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.25A 250V FAST GLASS AXIAL
2040.0714 Schurter Inc  FUSE 800MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
MF72-047D15-LI Cantherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 47OHM 20%
NTPA9160LBMB0 Murata Electronics North America  CURRENT LIMITR INRSH 16 OHM 1.4A
0805L035YR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 6V .350A SMD 0805
SMAJ14A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMA
SP3002-04JTG Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 13VC SC706
P6SMB33AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMB
SMAJ60CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMA
1.5SMC22CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM DO214AB
SMBJ16C-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.8VC SMB
SMBG16-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.8VC SMB
	V150ZS1PX2855  keywords
	    	V150ZS1PX2855
	V150ZS1PX2855  Littelfuse Inc
	V150ZS1PX2855  pdf
	V150ZS1PX2855  datasheet
	V150ZS1PX2855  price
	V150ZS1PX2855  distributor
	electronic components V150ZS1PX2855
	V150ZS1PX2855  Circuit Protection
	V150ZS1PX2855  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V150ZS1PX2855  VARISTOR 135V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	V150ZS1PX2855
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .